
 

 
 

EXCLUSIVE CATERERS OF THE DELTA FLIGHT MUSEUM 

 

LEGENDARY EVENTS* 

Kelly Vincent, Director of Catering 

1380 W. Marietta Street 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
Email: kvincent@legendaryevents.com 

Direct: 404.605.8921 
Office: 404.869.8858 
www.legendaryevents.com 

*Exclusive for bar service. 
 

 

AFFAIRS TO REMEMBER 

Cameron Pearce, Catering Consultant 

2316 Defoor Hills Road NW 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
Email: cameron@affairs.com 

Direct: 404.872.7859, ext. 31 
Office: 404.872.7859 
www.affairs.com 

 

 

BOLD AMERICAN 

Kim Pollard, Catering Sales Manager 
887 W. Marietta Street NW, Suite K102 

Atlanta, GA 30318 
Email: kpollard@boldamerican.com 

Direct: 678.302.3265 
Office: 404.815.1178 
www.boldamerican.com 

 

 
LATITUDES CATERING 

Tonia Babineaux, Director of Catering & Events 
Email: 

Tonia.Babineaux@sodexo.com 

Mobile: 504.418.7148 
Office: 404.714.9200 

 www.deltaairlines.catertrax.com 

 

 

LOWCOUNTRY CATERING 

Jessica Brown, Vice President 
2000 S. Pioneer Drive SE 

Smyrna, GA 30082 
Email: jessica@lowcountrycatering.net 

Direct: 404.835.5350 
Mobile: 770.713.7149 
www.lowcountrycatering.net 
 

 

PROOF OF THE PUDDING 

Barbara Yontz, Account Executive 
2033 Monroe Drive NE 
Atlanta, GA 30324 
Email: byontz@proofpudding.com 

Direct: 404.898.1759 
Office: 404.892.2359 

www.proofpudding.com 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

1060 Delta Boulevard  | Building B, Department 914  | Atlanta, GA 30354-1989 | 404.715.7886 
 

www.deltamuseum. org  
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